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Patrick
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Thomas
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Mary
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Michael
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Edward
Elizabeth
Brigid
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John
Ann
Bernard
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Mary
Thady
Bernard
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Lannin

Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
Lennon
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Michael
Bridget
John
Marian
Michael
Rose
Ann
Anna
Bridget
Bridget
Bridget
Catherine
Catherine
James
Michael
Thadeus
Patrick
Bridget
Catherine
Eleanor
John
John
Smith
Mary
Rose
Rose
Bridget
Rose
Rose
Sara
Ann
Bridget
George
Landen
Williams
Nora
Thomas
James
John
Brigid
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Francis
Marian
Mary
Ann
Bridget
Eleanor
John
John
Mary
Michael
Mary
Patrick
Peter
Anne
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1836 Co.
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1836 Co.
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1838 Co.
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1842 Co.
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Ann
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Mary
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Michael
Bridget
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James
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Peter
Michael
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Mary
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Ann
Bridget
Thomas
Thomas
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Thomas
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Catherine
Brigid
James
Ann
Rose
Patrick
Matthew
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Edward
Catherine
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John
Alice
Edward
Joseph
Mary

Nr
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Mary
Michael
Elizabeth
Matthew
Patrick
James
Mary
Patrick
James
Thomas
Brigid

1849 Co.
1849 Co.
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James
Maria
Peter
Thomas
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Bridget
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Mathew
Margarita
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Bridget
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Michael
Peter
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Mary Ann
Helena
Margaret
John
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Peter
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Patrick
Maria
Brigid
Elizabeth
Mary
Terence
John
John
Margaret
Patrick
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Patrick
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Mary
Anne
Francis
Michael

1874 Co.
1875 Co.
1875 Co.
1875 Co.
1875 Co.
1875 Co.
1876 Co.
1876 Co.
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1876 Co.
1876 Co.
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1877 Co.
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1879 Co.
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Peter
Anna
Anne
Maria
William
Anna
Anna
Bridget
Mary
James
James
Maria
Maria
Brigid
James
Terence
Brigid
Ellen
Maria
Anna
Brigid
Catherine
Elizabeth
John
James
James
James
Elizabeth
Catherine
Francis
Maria
Mary
Peter
Elizabeth
Mary
Teresa
Teresa
Agnes
Catherine
James
Eugene
Alice
Maria
James
Francis
John
Brigid
Thomas
Thomas
Bridget
Catherina
Catherine
Michael
Michael
John
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1904 Co.
1904 Co.
1905 Co.
1905 Co.
1906 Co.
1906 Co.
1906 Co.
1906 Co.
1907 Co.
1907 Co.
1908 Co.
1908 Co.
1909 Co.
1909 Co.
1909 Co.
1910 Co.
1910 Co.

1910 Co.
1911 Co.
1911 Co.
1912 Co.
1912 Co.
1913 Co.
1914 Co.
1914 Co.
1915 Co.
1916 Co.
1916 Co.
1923 Co.
1923 Co.
1923 Co.
1924 Co.
1925 Co.
1926 Co.

1926 Co.
1928 Co.
1928 Co.
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Lennon
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Linnane

William
Joseph
Thomas
Thomas
James
Michael
Helena
Maria Ann
Margarety
Catherine
C
Christina
Christina
Joseph
Patricia
Patrick
Bernard
James
James
Mel
James
Mel
William J
Patrick
Joe
Brigid
Margaret
Thomas
John
Joseph
Marie T
Maria
Elizabeth
Maria
Elizabeth
Michael
Michael
Patrick
Patrick
Susan
John P
Joseph
Mary E
John
James
Margaret
Catherine
Mathew
Michael
Brigid P
William
Antony
Kevin
Joseph
Carmel
Maria

1938 Co.
1939 Co.
1939 Co.
1940 Co.
1940 Co.
1943 Co.

1943 Co.
1944 Co.

1945 Co.
1945 Co.
1945 Co.
1945 Co.
1945 Co.
1945 Co.
1946 Co.
1946 Co.

1947 Co.

1947 Co.
1948 Co.

1949 Co.
1950 Co.
1951 Co.
1951 Co.

1956 Co.
1957 Co.

1959 Co.

1959 Co.
1960 Co.
1960 Co.
1960 Co.
1960 Co.
1960 Co.
1962 Co.
1962 Co.
1966 Co.
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1968 Co.
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1980 Co.
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James
Joseph
Mary
Catherine
Anne
Catherina
Anna
Eithne
Ethna
Fiona

Maryy

1985 Co.
1988 Co.

1992 Co.
1994 Co.
2000 Co.

2000 Co.

Longford
Longford

Longford
Longford
Longford
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